2024 Pacific Northwest Lineman Rodeo

Linemen

Rank

Name

113 - Eric Wells, Ryan
Hagel, Jason Hiatt -
PGE

112 - Luis Ochoa,
Chuck Palmateer, Joel
Wallace - PGE

107 - Dan Jameson,
Enoc Verdin, Joe
Maynes - IBEW Local
a7

105 - Steve
Chenoweth, Jordan
Hawthorne, Colt
Sansaver - Snohomish
PUD

Linemen Results (Overall)

Wire
Dead End Wire Highline Bell Hurt Man Spreading
Transfer Change Out Rescue Pole Climb Event Total
Total Total
Time Pts Time Pts Time Pts Time Pts Time Pts Time Pts

682.900 100 417.280 100 101.910 100 69.530 100 470.400 100 1742.020 500

871.670 100 623.660 100 136.970 100 83.750 100 607.000 100 2323.050 500

515,130 100 454.370 100 65.040 100 33.850 100 400.370 98 1468.760 498

620.410 100 591.130 100 103.069 100 70.090 98 545530 100 1930.229 498



Linemen

10

11

102 - Shay Campbell,

Brad Clark, Drew

Partington - Snohomish

PUD

111 - Philip Henneman,
Evan McGill, Torin Brick
- Eugene Water and

Electric Board

106 - Tyler Porter,
Jacob Imdieke, Cody
Collier - Consumer

Power Inc

116 - Aaron Crosbie,
Matt Hansen, Thomas
Abbott - Rocky Mtn

Power

117 - Craig Robbibaro,
Chris Jenkins, Kody
Zemke - Pacific Power

110 - Trent Ammer,
Chason Foy, Banjo
Reed - Pacific Power

114 - Donathan Hunter,

Robertson Cody,

Benjamin Charley -
Dine Lineman Rodeo

Team

Dead End Wire

Transfer
548.680 100
906.380 98
735.810 100
655.750 100
813.500 98
781.570 98
862.940 100

Highline Bell
Change Out
655.060 100
506.060 100
572.030 100
440.530 100
462.720 100

639.070 98
632.840 100

Hurt Man
Rescue
117.500 100
76.028 100
112.910 100
132.720 100
147.010 100
102.007 100
169.190 100

Pole Climb
117.220 98
55.470 100
99.130 100
88.470 100
115.250 100
69.120 100
61.370 100

Wire

Spreading
Event
501.720 100
521.850 100
869.910 98*
727.280 96*

663.000 98
622.280 100
774430 96*

Total

1940.180 498

2065.788 498

2389.790 498

2044.750 496

2201.480 496

2214.047 496

2500.770 496



Linemen

12

13

14

15

16

17

109 - Josh Feguer,
Lorenzo Deliso, Clayton
Loback - IBEW Local
47

104 - Miguel Mena,
Travis Witters, Kyle
Fitzhugh - Snohomish
PUD

108 - Matt Katz, Justin
Mapel, Hunter Coe -
IBEW Local 47

115 - Adam Loumis,
Bryce Stucki, Ryan
James - Rocky Mtn
Power

103 - Kegan Friddle,
Jeff Finch, Nic Belisle -
Snohomish PUD

101 - Anthony Albright,
JP Richard, Adam
Beene - IBEW 1245

Dead End Wire

Transfer
793.690 100
460.620 100
536.690 98
582.600 100
846.130 100
832.530 100

Highline Bell
Change Out
515.910 100
368.540 100
408.970 100
621.840 100
605.340 98
537.440 98

Hurt Man
Rescue
126.028 100
82.037 100
88.088 100
74.680 100
119.340 90
98.000 69

Pole Climb
71.970 95
60.280 93
51.810 93
61.340 93
70.940 88
48.880 100

* Exceeded Mean Time (-2 Point Time Deduction)

! Exceeded Drop Dead Time (-4 Point Time Deduction)

Wire

Spreading
Event
664.500 100

337.160 98

392.900 100
774310 94*
494.660 100
641.880 100

Total

2172.098 495

1308.637 491

1478.458 491

2114.770 487

2136.410 476

21568.730 467



Linemen Results (Dead End Wire Transfer)

Linemen Dead End Wire Transfer
Rank Name Time Pts
1 104 - Miguel Mena, Travis Witters, Kyle Fitzhugh - Snohomish PUD 460.620 100

2 107 - Dan Jameson, Enoc Verdin, Joe Maynes - IBEW Local 47 515.130 100

3 102 - Shay Campbell, Brad Clark, Drew Partington - Snohomish PUD 548.680 100

4 115 - Adam Loumis, Bryce Stucki, Ryan James - Rocky Mtn Power 582.600 100

5 105 - Steve Chenoweth, Jordan Hawthorne, Colt Sansaver - Snohomish PUD 620.410 100

6 116 - Aaron Crosbie, Matt Hansen, Thomas Abbott - Rocky Mtn Power 655.750 100

7 113 - Eric Wells, Ryan Hagel, Jason Hiatt - PGE 682.900 100

8 106 - Tyler Porter, Jacob Imdieke, Cody Collier - Consumer Power Inc 735.810 100

9 109 - Josh Feguer, Lorenzo Deliso, Clayton Loback - IBEW Local 47 793.690 100
10 101 - Anthony Albright, JP Richard, Adam Beene - IBEW 1245 832.530 100

11 103 - Kegan Friddle, Jeff Finch, Nic Belisle - Snohomish PUD 846.130 100
12 114 - Donathan Hunter, Robertson Cody, Benjamin Charley - Dine Lineman Rodeo Team 862.940 100
13 112 - Luis Ochoa, Chuck Palmateer, Joel Wallace - PGE 871.670 100
14 108 - Matt Katz, Justin Mapel, Hunter Coe - IBEW Local 47 536.690 98

15 110 - Trent Ammer, Chason Foy, Banjo Reed - Pacific Power 781.570 98



Linemen Dead End Wire Transfer
16 117 - Craig Robbibaro, Chris Jenkins, Kody Zemke - Pacific Power 813.500 98

17 111 - Philip Henneman, Evan McGill, Torin Brick - Eugene Water and Electric Board 906.380 98

* Exceeded Mean Time (-2 Point Time Deduction)
! Exceeded Drop Dead Time (-4 Point Time Deduction)



Linemen Results (Highline Bell Change Out)

Linemen Highline Bell Change Out
Rank Name Time Pts
1 104 - Miguel Mena, Travis Witters, Kyle Fitzhugh - Snohomish PUD 368.540 100

2 108 - Matt Katz, Justin Mapel, Hunter Coe - IBEW Local 47 408.970 100

3 113 - Eric Wells, Ryan Hagel, Jason Hiatt - PGE 417.280 100

4 116 - Aaron Crosbie, Matt Hansen, Thomas Abbott - Rocky Mtn Power 440.530 100

5 107 - Dan Jameson, Enoc Verdin, Joe Maynes - IBEW Local 47 454.370 100

6 117 - Craig Robbibaro, Chris Jenkins, Kody Zemke - Pacific Power 462.720 100

7 111 - Philip Henneman, Evan McGill, Torin Brick - Eugene Water and Electric Board 506.060 100

8 109 - Josh Feguer, Lorenzo Deliso, Clayton Loback - IBEW Local 47 515.910 100

9 106 - Tyler Porter, Jacob Imdieke, Cody Collier - Consumer Power Inc 572.030 100
10 105 - Steve Chenoweth, Jordan Hawthorne, Colt Sansaver - Snohomish PUD 591.130 100

11 115 - Adam Loumis, Bryce Stucki, Ryan James - Rocky Mtn Power 621.840 100
12 112 - Luis Ochoa, Chuck Palmateer, Joel Wallace - PGE 623.660 100
13 114 - Donathan Hunter, Robertson Cody, Benjamin Charley - Dine Lineman Rodeo Team 632.840 100
14 102 - Shay Campbell, Brad Clark, Drew Partington - Snohomish PUD 655.060 100

15 101 - Anthony Albright, JP Richard, Adam Beene - IBEW 1245 537.440 98



Linemen Highline Bell Change Out
16 103 - Kegan Friddle, Jeff Finch, Nic Belisle - Snohomish PUD 605.340 98

17 110 - Trent Ammer, Chason Foy, Banjo Reed - Pacific Power 639.070 98

* Exceeded Mean Time (-2 Point Time Deduction)
! Exceeded Drop Dead Time (-4 Point Time Deduction)



Linemen

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

Linemen Results (Hurt Man Rescue)

Name
107 - Dan Jameson, Enoc Verdin, Joe Maynes - IBEW Local 47
115 - Adam Loumis, Bryce Stucki, Ryan James - Rocky Mtn Power
111 - Philip Henneman, Evan McGill, Torin Brick - Eugene Water and Electric Board
104 - Miguel Mena, Travis Witters, Kyle Fitzhugh - Snohomish PUD
108 - Matt Katz, Justin Mapel, Hunter Coe - IBEW Local 47
113 - Eric Wells, Ryan Hagel, Jason Hiatt - PGE
110 - Trent Ammer, Chason Foy, Banjo Reed - Pacific Power
105 - Steve Chenoweth, Jordan Hawthorne, Colt Sansaver - Snohomish PUD
106 - Tyler Porter, Jacob Imdieke, Cody Collier - Consumer Power Inc
102 - Shay Campbell, Brad Clark, Drew Partington - Snohomish PUD
109 - Josh Feguer, Lorenzo Deliso, Clayton Loback - IBEW Local 47
116 - Aaron Crosbie, Matt Hansen, Thomas Abbott - Rocky Mtn Power
112 - Luis Ochoa, Chuck Palmateer, Joel Wallace - PGE

117 - Craig Robbibaro, Chris Jenkins, Kody Zemke - Pacific Power

114 - Donathan Hunter, Robertson Cody, Benjamin Charley - Dine Lineman Rodeo Team

Hurt Man Rescue

Time

65.040

74.680

76.028

82.037

88.088

101.910

102.007

103.069

112.910

117.500

126.028

132.720

136.970

147.010

169.190

Pts

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100



Linemen Hurt Man Rescue
16 103 - Kegan Friddle, Jeff Finch, Nic Belisle - Snohomish PUD 119.340 a0

17 101 - Anthony Albright, JP Richard, Adam Beene - IBEW 1245 98.000 69

* Exceeded Mean Time (-2 Point Time Deduction)
! Exceeded Drop Dead Time (-4 Point Time Deduction)



Linemen Results (Pole Climb with Raw Egg)

Linemen Pole Climb with Raw Egg
Rank Name Time Pts
1 107 - Dan Jameson, Enoc Verdin, Joe Maynes - IBEW Local 47 33.850 100

2 101 - Anthony Albright, JP Richard, Adam Beene - IBEW 1245 48.880 100

3 111 - Philip Henneman, Evan McGill, Torin Brick - Eugene Water and Electric Board 55.470 100

4 114 - Donathan Hunter, Robertson Cody, Benjamin Charley - Dine Lineman Rodeo Team 61.370 100

5 110 - Trent Ammer, Chason Foy, Banjo Reed - Pacific Power 69.120 100

6 113 - Eric Wells, Ryan Hagel, Jason Hiatt - PGE 69.530 100

7 112 - Luis Ochoa, Chuck Palmateer, Joel Wallace - PGE 83.750 100

8 116 - Aaron Crosbie, Matt Hansen, Thomas Abbott - Rocky Mtn Power 88.470 100

9 106 - Tyler Porter, Jacob Imdieke, Cody Collier - Consumer Power Inc 99.130 100
10 117 - Craig Robbibaro, Chris Jenkins, Kody Zemke - Pacific Power 115.250 100

11 105 - Steve Chenoweth, Jordan Hawthorne, Colt Sansaver - Snohomish PUD 70.090 98

12 102 - Shay Campbell, Brad Clark, Drew Partington - Snohomish PUD 117.220 98

13 109 - Josh Feguer, Lorenzo Deliso, Clayton Loback - IBEW Local 47 71.970 95

14 108 - Matt Katz, Justin Mapel, Hunter Coe - IBEW Local 47 51.810 93

15 104 - Miguel Mena, Travis Witters, Kyle Fitzhugh - Snohomish PUD 60.280 93



Linemen Pole Climb with Raw Egg
16 115 - Adam Loumis, Bryce Stucki, Ryan James - Rocky Mtn Power 61.340 93

17 103 - Kegan Friddle, Jeff Finch, Nic Belisle - Snohomish PUD 70.940 88

* Exceeded Mean Time (-2 Point Time Deduction)
! Exceeded Drop Dead Time (-4 Point Time Deduction)

Linemen Results (Wire Spreading Event)

Linemen Wire Spreading Event
Rank Name Time Pts
1 108 - Matt Katz, Justin Mapel, Hunter Coe - IBEW Local 47 392.900 100
2 113 - Eric Wells, Ryan Hagel, Jason Hiatt - PGE 470.400 100
3 103 - Kegan Friddle, Jeff Finch, Nic Belisle - Snohomish PUD 494.660 100
4 102 - Shay Campbell, Brad Clark, Drew Partington - Snohomish PUD 501.720 100
5 111 - Philip Henneman, Evan McGill, Torin Brick - Eugene Water and Electric Board 521.850 100
6 105 - Steve Chenoweth, Jordan Hawthorne, Colt Sansaver - Snohomish PUD 545.530 100
7 112 - Luis Ochoa, Chuck Palmateer, Joel Wallace - PGE 607.000 100
8 110 - Trent Ammer, Chason Foy, Banjo Reed - Pacific Power 622.280 100
9 101 - Anthony Albright, JP Richard, Adam Beene - IBEW 1245 641.880 100
10 109 - Josh Feguer, Lorenzo Deliso, Clayton Loback - IBEW Local 47 664.500 100

11 104 - Miguel Mena, Travis Witters, Kyle Fitzhugh - Snohomish PUD 337.160 98



Linemen Wire Spreading Event

12 107 - Dan Jameson, Enoc Verdin, Joe Maynes - IBEW Local 47 400.370 98
13 117 - Craig Robbibaro, Chris Jenkins, Kody Zemke - Pacific Power 663.000 98
14 106 - Tyler Porter, Jacob Imdieke, Cody Collier - Consumer Power Inc 869.910 98*
15 116 - Aaron Crosbie, Matt Hansen, Thomas Abbott - Rocky Mtn Power 727.280 96*
16 114 - Donathan Hunter, Robertson Cody, Benjamin Charley - Dine Lineman Rodeo Team 774.430 96*
17 115 - Adam Loumis, Bryce Stucki, Ryan James - Rocky Mtn Power 774.310 94*

* Exceeded Mean Time (-2 Point Time Deduction)
! Exceeded Drop Dead Time (-4 Point Time Deduction)



